DURAZIP
Environmental Specifications
Temperatures
Operational -40°C to +85°C
                        -40°F to +185°F
Survival -40°C to +125°C
                -40°F to +257°F
The chip data retention is up to 50 years, based on chip operating under general environment conditions.

at your own risk.
1 Tolerance: +/- 0.004; +/- 0.100
Order Information
Mounting Systems
Encoding
Customization Options
• 3mm Stainless Steel Cable with
Integrated Cable Lock
Two Cable Length Choice
DURAZIP US: X3530-US100-H9 DURAZIP EU: X3530-EU100-H9
12 in cable version
24 in cable version
DURAZIP US: X3530-US120-H9 DURAZIP EU: X3530-EU120-H9